Payment Type: Vendor ACH Payment
Check Numbers: All
Funds: 1000 to 9213

Bartholomew County
Claims Register for Payment Batches

Check Dates: 2/28/2022 to 2/28/2022
Payment Batches: 1 to 77947

Payment Date Claimant Batch ID  Account Number Amount Check Number
Fund: 1000 - General
Department: CLERK
02/28/2022 Mailing Solutions Inc. 77739 1000-01-03-20 (COMMUNICATION & TRANSPORT) $723.59 0000012483
02/28/2022 The Office Shop, Inc 77739 1000-01-02-10 (Office Supplies) $143.41 0000012508
02/28/2022 The Office Shop, Inc 77739 1000-01-02-10 (Office Supplies) $64.50 0000012508
02/28/2022 Amazon Capital Services 77739 1000-01-02-10 (Office Supplies) $49.95 0000012527
Department CLERK Total: $981.45
Department: AUDITOR
02/28/2022 Staples Bus. Adv./ Bank Of America 77739 1000-02-02-10 (Office Supplies & Print) ($136.00) 0000012458
02/28/2022 Software Solutions 77739 1000-02-03-90 (Other Services & Charges) $600.00 0000012571
Department AUDITOR Total: $464.00
Department: SHERIFF
02/28/2022 Beck Rocker & Habig, LLC 77739 1000-05-03-11 (Legal Services) $750.00 0000012478
02/28/2022 Law Enforcement Training Board 77739 1000-05-03-10 (Professional Services) $50.00 0000012479
02/28/2022 Belle Tire Distributors Inc 77739 1000-05-03-60 (Repairs & Maintenance) $662.00 0000012494
02/28/2022 Belle Tire Distributors Inc 77739 1000-05-03-60 (Repairs & Maintenance) $505.99 0000012494
02/28/2022 Belle Tire Distributors Inc 77739 1000-05-03-60 (Repairs & Maintenance) $255.99 0000012494
02/28/2022 The Republic 77739 1000-05-03-30 (Printing & Advertising) $302.00 0000012504
02/28/2022 David Steinkoenig 77739 1000-05-03-10 (Professional Services) $61.00 0000012521
02/28/2022 Safeguard Business Systems 77739 1000-05-03-30 (Printing & Advertising) $90.48 0000012524
02/28/2022 Amazon Capital Services 77739 1000-05-02-20 (Operating Supplies) $42.05 0000012527
Department SHERIFF Total: $2,719.51
Department: CORONER
02/28/2022 Charles T Deweese 77739 1000-07-03-02 (Contractual/Deputies) $165.00 0000012451
02/28/2022 Charles T Deweese 77739 1000-07-03-02 (Contractual/Deputies) $165.00 0000012451
02/28/2022 Charles T Deweese 77739 1000-07-03-02 (Contractual/Deputies) $165.00 0000012451
02/28/2022 James F Frederick 77739 1000-07-03-01 (Contractual/Secretary) $115.00 0000012555
02/28/2022 James F Frederick 77739 1000-07-03-01 (Contractual/Secretary) $115.00 0000012555
02/28/2022 James F Frederick 77739 1000-07-03-01 (Contractual/Secretary) $115.00 0000012555
02/28/2022 James F Frederick 77739 1000-07-03-01 (Contractual/Secretary) $115.00 0000012555
Department CORONER Total: $955.00
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Payment Date Claimant

Claims Register for Payment Batches

Batch ID  Account Number

Amount Check Number

Department: PROSECUTOR

02/28/2022 LexisNexis Risk Solutions
02/28/2022 Staples Bus. Adv./ Bank Of America
02/28/2022 Assoc Of Ind Prosecuting Attys Inc

Department PROSECUTOR Total:

Department: COUNTY ASSESSOR
02/28/2022 The Republic

Department COUNTY ASSESSOR Total:

Department: DEPT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT

02/28/2022 Prestige Printing Inc
02/28/2022 James A Shoaf, Attorney At Law Pc

Department DEPT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT Total:

Department: COOPERATIVE EXTENSION

02/28/2022 Elisabeth L Eaton
02/28/2022 Harriet Armstrong
02/28/2022 Abigail Larken

Department COOPERATIVE EXTENSION Total:
Department: PARK BOARD

02/28/2022 Menard, Inc.

02/28/2022 Menard, Inc.

02/28/2022 Menard, Inc.

02/28/2022 G & M Contracting LLC
02/28/2022 Amazon Capital Services
02/28/2022 Amazon Capital Services
02/28/2022 Amazon Capital Services
02/28/2022 Prestige Printing Inc

Department PARK BOARD Total:
Department: VETERANS' SERVICE

02/28/2022 Amazon Capital Services

02/28/2022 Amazon Capital Services

02/28/2022 Barkes, Weaver & Glick Funeral Home Inc
02/28/2022 Barkes, Weaver & Glick Funeral Home Inc
02/28/2022 Barkes, Weaver & Glick Funeral Home Inc
02/28/2022 Barkes, Weaver & Glick Funeral Home Inc
02/28/2022 Barkes, Weaver & Glick Funeral Home Inc
02/28/2022 Barkes, Weaver & Glick Funeral Home Inc
02/28/2022 Barkes, Weaver & Glick Funeral Home Inc

Department VETERANS' SERVICE Total:
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77739 1000-08-03-90 (Other Services & Charges)
77739 1000-08-02-10 (Office Supplies)
77739 1000-08-03-90 (Other Services & Charges)

77739 1000-09-03-20 (Communication & Transportation)

77739 1000-11-03-30 (Printing & Advertising)
77739 1000-11-03-10 (Professional Services)

77739 1000-23-03-20 (Communication & Transportation)
77739 1000-23-03-20 (Communication & Transportation)
77739 1000-23-03-20 (Communication & Transportation)

77739 1000-25-04-40 (Machinery & Equipment)

77739 1000-25-02-21 (Repair & Maintenance Supplies)
77739 1000-25-02-20 (Operating Supplies)

77739 1000-25-04-20 (Bldg Purchase & Improvement)
77739 1000-25-02-10 (Office Supplies)

77739 1000-25-02-10 (Office Supplies)

77739 1000-25-02-10 (Office Supplies)

77739 1000-25-02-30 (Promotion & Publicity)

77739 1000-27-02-10 (Office Supplies)

77739 1000-27-02-10 (Office Supplies)

77739 1000-27-03-10 (Burial of Soldiers)
77739 1000-27-03-10 (Burial of Soldiers)
77739 1000-27-03-10 (Burial of Soldiers)
77739 1000-27-03-10 (Burial of Soldiers)
77739 1000-27-03-10 (Burial of Soldiers)
77739 1000-27-03-10 (Burial of Soldiers)
77739 1000-27-03-10 (Burial of Soldiers)
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$25.00 0000012456
$138.75 0000012458
$800.00 0000012546

$963.75
$291.00 0000012504

$291.00
$245.10 0000012542
$1,500.00 0000012551

$1,745.10
$148.98 0000012537

$18.33 0000012553

$44.07 0000012567

$211.38

$61.90 0000012493
$551.70 0000012493

$35.44 0000012493

$1,975.00 0000012516

$34.64 0000012527

$12.97 0000012527

$32.00 0000012527
$134.76 0000012542

$2,838.41

$32.45 0000012527

$25.18 0000012527
$200.00 0000012533
$200.00 0000012533
$200.00 0000012533
$200.00 0000012533
$200.00 0000012533
$200.00 0000012533
$200.00 0000012533

$1,457.63
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Payment Date Claimant

Claims Register for Payment Batches

Batch ID  Account Number

Amount Check Number

Department: COUNTY COUNCIL

02/28/2022
02/28/2022

Chris D Monroe
Chris D Monroe

Department COUNTY COUNCIL Total:
Department: COMMISSIONERS

02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022

Kendall Electric Inc.

Bob Poynter

Evansville State Hospital
Napa Auto Parts

Napa Auto Parts

Napa Auto Parts

Napa Auto Parts

Napa Auto Parts

Napa Auto Parts
Menard, Inc.

Premier Ag Coop Inc
Fisher's Flower Basket
Fisher's Flower Basket
Fisher's Flower Basket
South Central Co Inc
Columbus Hose & Fittings

Department COMMISSIONERS Total:

Department: MAINTENANCE DEPT

02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
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TK Elevator

Staublin Technology Service Inc
The Parts House LLC
The Parts House LLC
Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

Menard, Inc.

D.A.W. Company, Inc.

77739
77739

77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739

77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739
77739

1000-29-03-11 (County Council Attorney)
1000-29-03-11 (County Council Attorney)

1000-30-04-20 (Building Improvements)
1000-30-02-40 (Automotive Supplies)

1000-30-03-95 (Care of Patients & Inmate)

1000-30-02-40 (Automotive Supplies)
1000-30-02-40 (Automotive Supplies)
1000-30-02-40 (Automotive Supplies)
1000-30-02-40 (Automotive Supplies)
1000-30-02-40 (Automotive Supplies)
1000-30-02-40 (Automotive Supplies)
1000-30-04-20 (Building Improvements)
1000-30-02-30 (Gasoline & Oil)
1000-30-02-70 (Promotion & Publicity)
1000-30-02-70 (Promotion & Publicity)
1000-30-02-70 (Promotion & Publicity)
1000-30-04-20 (Building Improvements)
1000-30-02-40 (Automotive Supplies)

1000-31-03-60 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-03-60 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-20 (Operating Supplies)

1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance)
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$1,275.00 0000012472
$1,275.00 0000012472

$2,550.00
$140.36 0000012454
$607.50 0000012476
$252.00 0000012481
$999.95 0000012489
($158.13) 0000012489
$216.10 0000012489
$18.96 0000012489
$159.25 0000012489
$63.64 0000012489
$419.83 0000012493
$834.97 0000012511
$46.00 0000012518
$46.00 0000012518
$50.00 0000012518
$792.33 0000012523
$27.48 0000012561

$4,516.24
$1,928.65 0000012452
$132.00 0000012468
$31.98 0000012477
$17.92 0000012477
$351.23 0000012493
$119.49 0000012493
$24.17 0000012493
$13.14 0000012493
$80.82 0000012493
$29.98 0000012493
$9.98 0000012493
$139.00 0000012493
$4.98 0000012493
$66.80 0000012493
$26.01 0000012493
$17.83 0000012493
$61.87 0000012493
$26.67 0000012493
$10.96 0000012493
$2,901.52 0000012502
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Claims Register for Payment Batches

Payment Date Claimant Batch ID  Account Number Amount Check Number
02/28/2022 D.A.W. Company, Inc. 77739 1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance) $579.78 0000012502
02/28/2022 Best Way Disposal 77739 1000-31-03-60 (Repair & Maintenance) $515.78 0000012515
02/28/2022 South Central Co Inc 77739 1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance) $17.69 0000012523
02/28/2022 South Central Co Inc 77739 1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance) $185.92 0000012523
02/28/2022 South Central Co Inc 77739 1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance) $181.86 0000012523
02/28/2022 South Central Co Inc 77739 1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance) $10.80 0000012523
02/28/2022 South Central Co Inc 77739 1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance) $53.79 0000012523
02/28/2022 Kirby Risk Corporation 77739 1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance) $39.76 0000012550
02/28/2022 Burts Termite & Pest Control Inc 77739 1000-31-03-60 (Repair & Maintenance) $75.00 0000012556
02/28/2022 Burts Termite & Pest Control Inc 77739 1000-31-03-60 (Repair & Maintenance) $85.00 0000012556
02/28/2022 Burts Termite & Pest Control Inc 77739 1000-31-03-60 (Repair & Maintenance) $35.00 0000012556
02/28/2022 Burts Termite & Pest Control Inc 77739 1000-31-03-60 (Repair & Maintenance) $26.00 0000012556
02/28/2022 Columbus Silgas Inc 77739 1000-31-03-60 (Repair & Maintenance) $24.00 0000012559
02/28/2022 MacAllister Machinery 77739 1000-31-03-70 (Rentals) $2,236.00 0000012560
02/28/2022 Columbus Hose & Fittings 77739 1000-31-02-30 (Repair & Maintenance) $3.08 0000012561
02/28/2022 Kinney Paper & Chemical Co Inc 77739 1000-31-02-20 (Operating Supplies) $95.50 0000012564

Department MAINTENANCE DEPT Total: $10,159.96

Department: E911 OPERATIONS CENTER
02/28/2022 Amazon Capital Services 77739 1000-33-02-10 (Office supplies) $53.91 0000012527

Department E911 OPERATIONS CENTER Total: $53.91

Department: YOUTH SERVICES CENTER
02/28/2022 Amazon Capital Services 77739 1000-34-02-70 (Medical & Dental Supplies) $88.65 0000012527
02/28/2022 Amazon Capital Services 77739 1000-34-03-62 (Repair - Equipment) $59.90 0000012527
02/28/2022 Corrisoft LLC 77739 1000-34-03-62 (Repair - Equipment) $165.00 0000012548

Department YOUTH SERVICES CENTER Total: $313.55

Department: SUPERIOR COURT |
02/28/2022 Benjamin Loheide 77739 1000-37-03-01 (Public Defenders) $3,933.52 0000012446
02/28/2022 Dr. Michael Stark, MD 77739 1000-37-03-10 (Professional Services) $600.00 0000012460
02/28/2022 Aaron Edwards 77739 1000-37-03-01 (Public Defenders) $3,933.52 0000012501
02/28/2022 Teresa Million 77739 1000-37-03-90 (Other Services & Charges) $295.00 0000012512
02/28/2022 Laura A Raiman 77739 1000-37-03-01 (Public Defenders) $1,250.00 0000012526
02/28/2022 Jane Ann Noblitt Attorney At Law 77739 1000-37-03-01 (Public Defenders) $3,933.52 0000012544
02/28/2022 Don A Olive, PSY.D., HSPP 77739 1000-37-03-10 (Professional Services) $300.00 0000012566

Department SUPERIOR COURT | Total: $14,245.56

Department: SUPERIOR COURT I
02/28/2022 Shred-It USA LLC 77739 1000-38-03-90 (Other Services & Charges) $319.73 0000012469
02/28/2022 Ana A Hantke 77739 1000-38-03-90 (Other Services & Charges) $105.00 0000012503
02/28/2022 James A Shoaf, Attorney At Law Pc 77739 1000-38-03-01 (Public Defenders) $7,851.00 0000012551

Department SUPERIOR COURT Il Total: $8,275.73

Department: CIRCUIT COURT (4D)
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Claims Register for Payment Batches

Payment Date Claimant Batch ID  Account Number Amount Check Number
02/28/2022 The Office Shop, Inc 77739 1000-39-02-10 (Office Supplies (4D)) $42.56 0000012508
02/28/2022 Patricia Y Ringer 77739 1000-39-03-10 (Professional Services (4D)) $70.00 0000012543
02/28/2022 Patricia Y Ringer 77739 1000-39-03-10 (Professional Services (4D)) $70.00 0000012543
02/28/2022 Patricia Y Ringer 77739 1000-39-03-10 (Professional Services (4D)) $70.00 0000012543
Department CIRCUIT COURT (4D) Total: $252.56
Department: PROSECUTOR (4D)
02/28/2022 LexisNexis Risk Solutions 77739 1000-40-03-21 (Communication & Transportation (4D)) $25.00 0000012456
Department PROSECUTOR (4D) Total: $25.00
Department: IT Department
02/28/2022 Everstream GLC Holding Company LLC 77739 1000-41-03-25 (County Internet Services) $2,675.00 0000012474
02/28/2022 Purdue Univ. - Coop Ext. 77739 1000-41-03-63 (Purdue Extension Hardware Lease) $34.00 0000012509
02/28/2022 CDW LLC 77739 1000-41-04-40 (Repairs & Replacements) $268.55 0000012534
02/28/2022 CDW LLC 77739 1000-41-03-64 (Manage Print Services) $325.08 0000012534
02/28/2022 IUPPS 77739 1000-41-03-23 (Fiber Protection Services) $99.75 0000012541
02/28/2022 Vincent Traylor 77739 1000-41-03-10 (Training Contracts & Material) $5,925.00 0000012562
02/28/2022 DartPoints Operating Company LLC 77739 1000-41-03-11 (Server Rack Rental Space) $1,904.00 0000012570
Department IT Department Total: $11,231.38
Department: PAID W/O APPROPRIATION
02/28/2022 David O Thomas 77739 1000-49-49-49 (Misc Charges) $278.80 0000012505
02/28/2022 David O Thomas 77739 1000-49-49-49 (Misc Charges) $433.90 0000012505
02/28/2022 Christopher Gaal, Attorney at Law 77739 1000-49-49-49 (Misc Charges) $736.35 0000012520
02/28/2022 Christopher Gaal, Attorney at Law 77739 1000-49-49-49 (Misc Charges) $7,648.78 0000012520
02/28/2022 Christopher Gaal, Attorney at Law 77739 1000-49-49-49 (Misc Charges) $548.06 0000012520
Department PAID W/O APPROPRIATION Total: $9,645.89
Fund 1000 - General Total: $73,897.01
Fund: 1114 - LIT - Correctional Facility
Department:
02/28/2022 Kaleigh Morey 77739 1114-32-03-15 (Training) $61.00 0000012444
02/28/2022 Public Agency Training Council 77739 1114-32-03-15 (Training) $1,400.00 0000012449
02/28/2022 TK Elevator 77739 1114-32-03-61 (Jail Repairs) $1,911.55 0000012452
02/28/2022 Kendall Electric Inc. 77739 1114-32-02-31 (Jail Repair & Maintenance) $38.91 0000012454
02/28/2022 Atom Water Treatment 77739 1114-32-03-60 (Repairs & Maintenance) $125.00 0000012466
02/28/2022 Tyler Stillabower 77739 1114-32-03-15 (Training) $61.00 0000012470
02/28/2022 John Martoccia 77739 1114-32-03-15 (Training) $61.00 0000012471
02/28/2022 Beck Rocker & Habig, LLC 77739 1114-32-03-91 (Legal Services) $975.00 0000012478
02/28/2022 Advanced Corr. Healthcare, Inc 77739 1114-32-03-10 (Inmate Medical Expense) $123.82 0000012480
02/28/2022 Advanced Corr. Healthcare, Inc 77739 1114-32-03-10 (Inmate Medical Expense) $24,473.50 0000012480
02/28/2022 Courtney Fisher 77739 1114-32-03-15 (Training) $78.00 0000012485
02/28/2022 Menard, Inc. 77739 1114-32-02-31 (Jail Repair & Maintenance) $82.42 0000012493
02/28/2022 Menard, Inc. 77739 1114-32-02-21 (Jail Operating Supplies) $22.54 0000012493
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Claims Register for Payment Batches

Payment Date Claimant Batch ID  Account Number Amount Check Number
02/28/2022 Menard, Inc. 77739 1114-32-02-31 (Jail Repair & Maintenance) $17.77 0000012493
02/28/2022 Menard, Inc. 77739 1114-32-02-31 (Jail Repair & Maintenance) $57.44 0000012493
02/28/2022 Best Plumbing Specialties Inc 77739 1114-32-02-31 (Jail Repair & Maintenance) $198.70 0000012495
02/28/2022 Best Plumbing Specialties Inc 77739 1114-32-02-31 (Jail Repair & Maintenance) $1,099.90 0000012495
02/28/2022 Klosterman Baking Company 77739 1114-32-03-90 (Inmate Food) $347.76 0000012500
02/28/2022 Koorsen Protection Serv. Inc 77739 1114-32-03-61 (Jail Repairs) $151.75 0000012513
02/28/2022 Best Way Disposal 77739 1114-32-03-60 (Repairs & Maintenance) $168.92 0000012515
02/28/2022 South Central Co Inc 77739 1114-32-02-31 (Jail Repair & Maintenance) $34.14 0000012523
02/28/2022 Safeguard Business Systems 77739 1114-32-03-30 (Printing & Advertising) $860.00 0000012524
02/28/2022 Indiana Sheriff's Assn., Inc. 77739 1114-32-02-40 (Uniform Supplies) $120.00 0000012525
02/28/2022 Bob Barker Co Inc 77739 1114-32-02-30 (Blood Borne Pathogen Supplies) $242.10 0000012535
02/28/2022 Laundry One LLC 77739 1114-32-03-61 (Jail Repairs) $701.00 0000012538
02/28/2022 Galls Inc 77739 1114-32-02-40 (Uniform Supplies) $99.61 0000012549
02/28/2022 Galls Inc 77739 1114-32-02-40 (Uniform Supplies) $31.80 0000012549
02/28/2022 Galls Inc 77739 1114-32-02-40 (Uniform Supplies) $191.00 0000012549
02/28/2022 Galls Inc 77739 1114-32-02-40 (Uniform Supplies) $14.58 0000012549
02/28/2022 Circle R Mechanical Contr. Inc 77739 1114-32-03-61 (Jail Repairs) $218.00 0000012558
02/28/2022 Circle R Mechanical Contr. Inc 77739 1114-32-03-61 (Jail Repairs) $357.00 0000012558
Department Total: $34,325.21
Fund 1114 - LIT - Correctional Facility Total: $34,325.21
Fund: 1122 - Comm Corr Project Income
Department:
02/28/2022 B, Inc. 77739 1122-25-03-60 (Repairs & Maintenance) $1,666.65 0000012459
Department Total: $1,666.65
Fund 1122 - Comm Corr Project Income Total: $1,666.65
Fund: 1127 - Innkeeper's Tax Collection
Department:
02/28/2022 Barth Co Convention Recreation 77739 1127-01-03-90 (Other Services & Charges) $88,841.86 0000012572
Department Total: $88,841.86
Fund 1127 - Innkeeper's Tax Collection Total: $88,841.86
Fund: 1135 - Cumulative Bridge
Department: BRIDGE
02/28/2022 IN Natural Resources Foundation 77739 1135-01-41-88 (Bridge 188 (400W)) $37,800.00 0000012519
02/28/2022 IN Natural Resources Foundation 77739 1135-01-41-89 (Bridge 189 (CR 400W)) $37,800.00 0000012519
Department BRIDGE Total: $75,600.00
Department: MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
02/28/2022 Milestone Contractors L P 77739 1135-02-03-91 (Contractual Services) $6,126.10 0000012539
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Claims Register for Payment Batches

Payment Date Claimant Batch ID  Account Number

Amount Check Number

Department MAINTENANCE & REPAIR Total:
Fund 1135 - Cumulative Bridge Total:

Fund: 1152 - Emergency Planning/Right to Know

Department:
02/28/2022 The Republic 77739 1152-01-03-20 (Public Information)

Department Total:
Fund 1152 - Emergency Planning/Right to Know Total:
Fund: 1159 - Health

Department: HEALTH

02/28/2022 The Republic 77739 1159-01-03-31 (Printing & Advertising)
02/28/2022 The Office Shop, Inc 77739 1159-01-02-10 (Office Supplies)